
28th ANNUAL BARREL RACE FOR BREAST CANCER 15.38

SATURDAY SEPTEMBER 6TH RACE 1 RESULTS 15.88

CASTLE ROCK, CO 16.38

16.88

OPEN
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First Name Last Name Horse Name Time

Shoot Out

Qualifier

14 Y Kylie Wells 15.380 1D-1 469.00$      1D Qualifier

32 Y Cheryl kennedy Papagaio 15.563 1D-2 402.00$      1D Qualifier

22 N Christy Larsen Flingnoffmywranglers 15.567 1D-3 268.00$      Non Member

38 N Kari Boxleitner Big Big Butterbean 15.594 1D-4 201.00$      Non Member

21 N Chloe Eichinger 15.657 Non Member

15 N Kari Boxleitner SBL Wildcat Willie 15.699 Non Member

20 Y Raina Chavez Daisy 15.794 1D Qualifier

3 Y Lauren Guntle TF First Guy Down 15.801 1D Qualifier

27 Y Kacie Hruska The Tac Man Cometh 15.819

32 Y Maddi Chambers 15.835

28 N Taryn Boxleitner Bardells Vegas Guy 15.848

34 Y Rachael Audet Miranda Moves Frisky 15.855

17 Y Carol Crowder Jesse Famous Fling 15.855

4 N Christy Larsen RSR Paddy's Cowgirl 15.862

7 Y Karsyn Johnson JM Streakin Millie 15.890 2D-1 402.00$      2D Qualifier

16 Y Jennifer Smith Tru Dash N Strip 15.926 2D-2 345.00$      2D Qualifier

23 Y Carol Ruggerri Buggs 15.932 2D-3 230.00$      2D Qualifier

1 N Chloe Eichinger 15.940 2D-4 172.00$      Non Member

21 N Emelie Capshaw Duckin Bullets 15.987 Non Member

8 Y Ashley Ranieri Lil bit of fame 16.003 2D Qualifier

9 N Wendy Hoefer 16.009

3 Y Stacy Dysart Richochet 16.038

29 Y Diane Taylor Lenas Famous Blondie 16.066

19 Y Kinzie Rush My Guys Signature 16.095

22 Y Madilyn Bartlett Bams Beggar Leo 16 16.100

23 Y Kinzie Leedy Cashing In Candy 16.131

28 Y Stacy Dysart Macho 16.151

27 Y Taylor Robson Kobra 16.182

1 N Janet Baughman Amos 16.205

35 Y Derald Shaw MS Playgirl Blake 16.212

8 Y Cheryl Kennedy French Fly 16.216

33 N Drew Goldbach Miss Streakin Brisco 16.218

24 ?? Shelby James 16.221

34 Y Judi Kapperman Out Flyin 16.226

2 N Lacee Phelps Sinin Lil Chic 16.285

6 Y Dani Brodin DG Hell of a Riot 16.285

33 Y Nicole Thornbury Docs Gata Fame 16.287

38 Y Kacie Hruska Silent Cade 16.309

9 N Naydia Ray Driftwoods fame open 16.345

26 Y Jasmine Ocken Hydrive Dynasty 16.350

25 ?? Elli Hurley Sparky 16.370

26 Y Cyndy May So Ichi Im Streakin 16.388 3D-1 268.00$      3D Qualifier



12 Y Abby Carrington famous Mystic Jewel 16.417 3D-2 230.00$      3D Qualifier

1 Y Lauren Guntle Hermans Smooth Jet 16.447 3D-3 153.00$      3D Qualifier

3 Y Emily Betz Never Too Famous 16.456 3D-4 115.00$      3D Qualifier

21 Y Kathi Kendall 16.457

20 ?? Josey Schnaufer Chili 16.471

10 Y Karsyn Johnson CF Flit ya Im Famous 16.495

12 Y Val Elliott Pearl 16.509

32 Y Peggy Alva  eyealittlebit 16.536

16 N Lacee Phelps Cd Rock da Pie Baby 16.559

13 Y Mary Carson Nicatee 16.580

37 N Josey Schnaufer Yellow Horse 16.603

36 Y Mary Carson Senors Cool Factor 16.633

15 Y Val Elliott Murray 16.646

4 N Carrie McGarraugh Train N Day 16.664

3 Y Tammi Murphy Star 16.728

9 ?? Heather Eastlake Dan 16.786

30 Y Angela Blevins TF Illuminator 16.797

18 Y Virsten Vohland Thor 16.798

2 Y Rajeana Koury I Got Grace 16.841

13 N Lilly Davidson Noel Run North 16.857

12 Y Gabby Pfeifer Shez Lucky 16.920 4D-1 201.00$      4D Qualifier

37 Y JJ McGill Spider 16.945 4D-2 172.00$      4D Qualifier

6 Y Raina Chavez No Time to chill 16.992 4D-3 115.00$      4D Qualifier

23 N Joella Opatril Some Bunny Is Lion 17.138 4D-4 86.00$        Non Member

4 Y Madilyn Bartlett Meter Struck Gold 17.153 4D Qualifier

26 N Breanne Nolan SF Plenty of Luck 17.161

10 ?? Elli Hurley Tiny 17.229

1 Y Addison Girdner NEVERENDNLEGACY 17.242

6 ?? Mary Carson Barron 17.374

2 Y Rebecca Amat Puglsey 17.451

29 Y Judy Whitman Streaking Devine 17.490

31 ?? Ranette Taylor Frostys Whittle Ice 17.605

11 Y Abby Pacheco This Guyz Money 17.627

40 Y Amanda Meier Fueled Ta Fame 17.806

11 Y Tammy Arnold Sparkling Eyeshadow 17.816

5 N Janet Baughman Rudy 17.881

27 N Lexi Dickens CircleBarHonestMony 17.938

28 Y Julie Renshaw Maybe Ima Frito 18.670

17 Y Scarlet Mick Red hot Magic Kitty 18.708

10 N Maddi Chambers NT

7 Y Staci Keck Jesse Famous Girl NT-15.590

8 Y Cheryl Kennedy Tiny Stormy Weather NT-15.752

35 Y Maddison Bays Sc Raining ta fame NT-15.861

17 Y Marcy Tmm VF Cuz Im TNT NT-15592

31 Y Sloan Thompson Stints of Glory NT-16.021

39 Y Jessica Aguilar Fols Hero NT-16.087

25 Y Kirsten Vohland Misty May NT-16.107

19 N Lexi Dickens Biggie NT-16.499

15 Y Elise Harrison Sunn NT-16.522

14 Y Brenda Hinze TheresAnHeirAboutHer NT-16.537

7 Y Carol Crowder TinCup NT-16.636



30 Y Kennedi Smith Smart Souix Whiz NT-16.645

20 Y Alayna Doskins Bayo Kisses NT-16.741

2 Y JJ McGill Dutton NT-16.751

17 Theresa Price Harlans Tuff Cash NT-16.891

29 N Maddie Alvear Mabel NT-16.968

12 Y Casey Stichter Fury of Corona NT-17.014

33 N Kristen Moore Guns N NT-17.034

25 Y Clare Orndoff Fameus Cowboy NT-17.041

24 N Janie Rasmussen Twigs and Berries NT-17.121

22 Y Emily Betz Irish Rooster NT-17.461

13 Y Taylor Pankoff Bill NT-17.532

16 Y Alicia Melton Smooth N Sexy NT-17.543

19 Y Chloe Carlson Brscos Easy Rose' NT-17.767

5 Y Rachael Beck Luke NT-17.974

14 ?? Tammy Schmidt Joe Bar Ace NT-19.055

5 ?? Cali Quintana NT-BP

10 Y Gabby Pfeifer Cat N Fame NT-BP

13 Y Rajeana Koury El Rey Miracle NT-BP

# of Entries 111

EF 30.00$                                

3,330.00$                           

Added $$ 500.00$                              

Ttl Pot 3,830.00$                           

1D 2D 3D 4D

1,340.50$       1,149.00$                           766.00$                          574.50$   3,830.00$   

35% 469.18$          402.15$                         268.10$                          201.08$   

30% 402.15$          344.70$                         229.80$                          172.35$   

20% 268.10$          229.80$                         153.20$                          114.90$   

15% 201.08$          172.35$                         114.90$                          86.18$     

1,340.50$             1,149.00$                           766.00$                                      574.50$   3,830.00$   
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7 Y Cathi Hadley Ellie 16.142 1D-1 126.00$      

33 Y Nicole Thornbury Docs Gata Fame 16.287 1D-2 84.00$        

13 N Lilly Davidson Noel Run North 16.857

6 Y Raina Chavez No Time to chill 16.992

18 Y Rebecca Amat Bernelli 17.181 2D-1 75.00$        

4 Y Tammi Murphy Star 17.426 2D-2 51.00$        

11 Y Abby Pacheco This Guyz Money 17.627

40 Y Amanda Meier Fueled Ta Fame 17.806

11 Y Tammy Arnold Sparkling Eyeshadow 17.816

14 Y Jasmine Ocken Skips Foxy Aspiration 17.938

5 Y Rajeana Koury Shesdashinwright 18.492 3D-1 50.00$        

17 Y Scarlet Mick Red hot Magic Kitty 18.708 3D-2 34.00$        

18 Y Jenna Collyer 19.896

20 Y Alayna Doskins Bayo Kisses NT-16.741



29 N Maddie Alvear Mabel NT-16.968

22 Y Emily Betz Irish Rooster NT-17.461

13 Y Taylor Pankoff Bill NT-17.532

6 Y Kennedi Smith Typhoon NT-17.716

30 Y Lori Atkins Calm Before the Storm NT-18.406

14 ?? Tammy Schmidt Joe Bar Ace NT-19.055
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22 Y Madilyn Bartlett Bams Beggar Leo 16 16.100 1D 136.00$      

25 ?? Elli Hurley Sparky 16.370

9 ?? Heather Eastlake Dan 16.786

15 N Gwen Ertola 16.941

10 ?? Elli Hurley Tiny 17.229 2D 82.00$        

1 Y Addison Girdner NEVERENDNLEGACY 17.242

39 ?? Heather Eastlake Chance 17.245

9 Y Grace Igel Goldie 17.550

36 Y Madison Gingerich 18.291 3D 55.00$        

31 Y Addison Girdner Drfting to war 45 26.543

24 Y Mason Amat Kyle NT

31 Y Sloan Thompson Stints of Glory NT-16.021

19 Y Chloe Carlson Brscos Easy Rose' NT-17.767
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16 Y Ryan Loya 19.344 1st 42.00$        

35 N Abby Therriault NT-BP
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17 Y Carol Crowder Jesse Famous Fling 15.855 1D 80.00$        

33 Y Nicole Thornbury Docs Gata Fame 16.287

21 Y Kathi Kendall 16.457 2D 48.00$        

13 Y Mary Carson Nicatee 16.580

36 Y Mary Carson Senors Cool Factor 16.633

3 Y Tammi Murphy Star 16.728

29 Y Judy Whitman Streaking Devine 17.490 4D 32.00$        

8 Y Jennifer Smith Tru Dash N Strip NT

NOTE:  No 3D Times


